

SAN FRANCISCO PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION

City and County of San Francisco

London N. Breed Mayor

CANCELLATION NOTICE

The Regular Meeting of the San Francisco Public Utilities Commission Tuesday, June 22, 2021, 1:30 P.M. has been

CANCELLED

(Posted June 11, 2021)

Commissioners

Sophie Maxwell, President Anson Moran, Vice President Tim Paulson Ed Harrington Newsha Ajami

Acting General Manager

Michael Carlin

Commission Secretary

Donna Hood



San Francisco Public Utilities Commission 525 Golden Gate Avenue, 13^{TH} Floor San Francisco, CA 94102